
WORK SESSION AGENDA 
Casper City Council   
City Hall, Council Meeting Room  
Tuesday, April 12, 2022, 4:30 p.m.  
 
 
  
 

Work Session Meeting Agenda  Recommendation Beginning 
Time 

Allotted 
Time 

*Assist Ride for Councilmembers 3:30 & 4:00 p.m.* 

Recommendations = Information Only, Move Forward for Approval, Direction Requested 

1.  Council Meeting Follow-up   4:30 5 min 

2.  Clerk of Court Introduction   4:35 5 min 

3.  311 Council Training  Information Only 4:40 15 min 

4.  Project Safe Direction Requested 4:55 45 min 

5.  Police Response to Alarms Direction Requested 5:40 30 min 

6.  Hotels/Lodging Ordinance Changes Direction Requested 6:10 30 min 

7.  Agenda Review  6:40 20 min 

8.  Legislative Review  7:00 20 min 

9.  Council Around the Table  7:20 20 min 

  Approximate End Time: 7:40 
 
 

 
 

*Please silence cell phones during the meeting* 
 


